

RIBBLE VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL

BOROUGH OF RIBBLE VALLEY HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES (AS FROM 16th Apr For a journey of up to 1 mile	£4.50		
For a journey exceeding 1 mile: for the first mile	£4.50		
PLUS for each 1/5th mile or part of	£0.70		
Waiting Time For each period of one minute or uncompleted part thereof	£0.50		
Extra Charges			
(a) For hiring begun between 12 midnight and 6am(b) For hiring begun between 7pm and 12 midnight on Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve	£5.50 up to 1 mile + 90P for each 1/5 mile		
(c) For hiring begun between 12 midnight on Christmas Eve until 6am on 27 December and 12 midnight on New Year's Eve until 6am on 2 January the standard rate or fare plus 100%	£9.00 up to 1 mile + £1.40 for each 1/5 mile		
(d) Valeting for fouling in a vehicle	£60.00		



RIBBLE VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL

BOROUGH OF RIBBLE VALLEY HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES (AS FROM 16 April For a journey of up to 1 mile	£4.50		
For a journey exceeding 1 mile: for the first mile	£4.50		
PLUS for each 1/5th mile or part of	£0.70		
Waiting Time For each period of one minute or uncompleted part thereof	£0.50		
Extra Charges			
 (a) For hiring begun between 12 midnight and 6am (b) For hiring begun between 7pm and 12 midnight on Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve 	£5.50 up to 1 mile + 90P for each 1/5 mile		
(c) For hiring begun between 12 midnight on Christmas Eve until 6am on 27 December and 12 midnight on New Year's Eve until 6am on 2 January the standard rate or fare plus 100%	£9.00 up to 1 mile + £1.40 for each 1/5 mile		
(d) Valeting for fouling in a vehicle	£60.00		



RIBBLE VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL

BOROUGH OF RIBBLE VALLEY HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES (AS FROM 16th Ap For a journey of up to 1 mile	<u>ril 2024)</u> £4.50		
For a journey exceeding 1 mile: for the first mile	£4.50		
PLUS for each 1/5th mile or part of	£0.70		
Waiting Time For each period of one minute or uncompleted part thereof	£0.50		
Extra Charges			
 (a) For hiring begun between 12 midnight and 6am (b) For hiring begun between 7pm and 12 midnight on Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve (c) For hiring begun between 12 midnight on Christmas Eve until 6am on 27 December and 12 midnight on New Year's Eve until 6am on 2 January 	£5.50 up to 1 mile + 90P for each 1/5 mile £9.00 up to 1 mile + £1.40 for each 1/5 mile		
(d) Valeting for fouling in a vehicle	£60.00		



RIBBLE VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL

BOROUGH OF RIBBLE VALLEY HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES (AS FROM 16 A) For a journey of up to 1 mile	£4.50	
For a journey exceeding 1 mile: for the first mile	£4.50	
PLUS for each 1/5th mile or part of	£0.70	
Waiting Time For each period of one minute or uncompleted part thereof	£0.50	
Extra Charges		
 (a) For hiring begun between 12 midnight and 6am (b) For hiring begun between 7pm and 12 midnight on Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve (c) For hiring begun between 12 midnight on Christmas Eve until 6am on 27 December and 12 midnight on New Year's Eve until 6am on 2 January (d) Valeting for fouling in a vehicle 	£5.50 up to 1 mile + 90P for each 1/5 mile £9.00 up to 1 mile + £1.40 for each 1/5 mile	